
AIR Schedule - 2020 Spring 

Tues., Apr. 7 Wed., Apr. 8 Thurs., Apr. 9

Testing

10:30 am - 12:15 pm

5th Grade ELA
Part 1

(90 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

4th Grade ELA  
Part 1

(90 minutes)

10:30 am - 12:15 pm

5th Grade ELA
Part 2

(90 minutes)

Testing

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

Tues., Apr. 14 Wed., Apr. 15 Thurs., Apr. 16

Testing

9:15 am - 11:00 am

3rd Grade ELA  
Part 1

(90 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

4th Grade ELA  
Part 2

(90 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

3rd Grade ELA  
Part 2

(90 minutes)

Testing

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

Tues., Apr. 21 Wed., Apr. 22 Thurs., Apr. 23

Testing

10:30 am - 12:15 pm

5th Grade Math  
Part 1

(75 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

4th Grade Math 
Part 1

(75 minutes)

10:30 am - 12:15 pm

5th Grade Math 
Part 2

(75 minutes)

Testing

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

Mon., Apr. 27 Tues., Apr. 28 Wed., Apr. 29 Thurs., Apr. 30

Testing

9:15 am - 11:00 am

5th Grade
Science Part 1
(75 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

3rd Grade
Math Part 1
(75 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

4th Grade Math 
Part 2

(75 minutes)

9:15 am - 11:00 am

3rd Grade 
Math Part 2
(75 minutes)

Testing

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

5th Grade
Science Part 2
(75 minutes)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

1:15 pm - 3:30 pm

Make Up Tests
(as needed)

5th grade switches 
specials and 

lunch/recess times 
for this day only


